
COMM NW COR, E 446.91 FT FOR
POB, CONT E 447.41 FT, S
795.95 FT, W 447.71 FT, N

BROWNING DENISE TUNSIL/BENTON NATASHA D
795 SW SPARROW TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

23-4S-16-03097-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

23416.00 1.00/

02/26/2025 KS 8.18 44,990 0 0 44,990

STANDARD
2

48,358
11,000
44,990

104,348
19,232
85,116

HX HB 50,722
34,394

104,348
0

104,348

1215/0508 5/25/2011 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VERONICA PERRY-PR FOR

DENISE TUNSIL BROWN

1213/1611 4/20/2011 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VERONICA PERRY-PR FOR

BENTON & JOHNSON
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2008HX Base Yr

796 SW TUNSIL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,709 117.9000 70.74 120,895 1995 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1670

BAS 1,670 100 1,670 47,254

FOP 112 35 39 1,104

1,782 1,709 48,358

BAS= W58 S27 E66 N13 FOP= N14 W8 S14 E8$ W8 N14$ .

BAS

58

27

66

13

8

14 FOP 14

8

14

8

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 700

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,500

11,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.18 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 39,490


